Lazy Cash System Proofing for August 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lazy Cash System. Lazy Cash System website

0P MISSOUT

E:

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Double 31st 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.23
17:50 Sandown|River Dawn 5.50 3
14:20 Ripon Sarvan 4.00 5

Single 31st 17:50 Sandown|River Dawn 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.23

Single 31st 15:50 Gorgeous 9.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0.77
Southwell General

Single 31st 12:00 Capla Cubiste 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 1.77
Southwell

Single 31st 12:35 Equidae 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -2.73
Southwell

Single 31st 15:50 Arzaak 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.23
Southwell

Single 31st 14:40 Doc Sportello 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.23
Southwell

Single 31st 13:20 Ripon  |Just Hiss 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.23

Each Way 30th 17:20 In The Red 19.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -3.23
Goodwood

Single 30th 14:25 Brian The Snail 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.23
Goodwood

Single 30th 15:25 Casina di Notte 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.23
Yarmouth

Single 30th 15:25 Pactolus 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 0.77
Yarmouth

E/W Double 29th 2.00 Win 0.81 0.77
15:35 Century Dream 4.50 1
Goodwood
17:15 Sweet Pursuit 3.50 3
Goodwood

Single 29th 19:45 Redcar |Stonific 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.0400000000

00004
Single 29th 16:40 Redcar |Dirchill 8.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 0.96
Single 29th 17:45 Redcar |Mango 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.96
Chutney

Single 29th 16:05 Redcar |Mr Wagyu 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 1.96

Single 29th 13:05 Windsor |lce Age 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 2.96

Single 28th 19:35 Matewan 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3.96
Newmarket

Single 28th 15:00 Donald 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4.96
Goodwood Llewellyn

Single 28th 16:05 Madrinho 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 5.96
Goodwood

Each Way 28th 16:15 High Flying 41.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -2.04
Newmarket Bird

Single 28th 17:20 Han Solo 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.0400000000
Newmarket Berger 00004

Single 28th 16:50 Byline 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.96
Newmarket

Single 28th 16:05 Iconic Knight 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.96
Goodwood

Each Way 28th 14:30 Hateya 19.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 2.96
Goodwood

Single 28th 13:20 Buckingham 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 2.96
Goodwood

Single 28th 15:30 Firenze Rosa 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3.96
Goodwood

Single 28th 15:30 Pettochside 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.96
Goodwood

Single 27th 16:35 Beverley |Puckle 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5.96



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3835
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3835

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 15:10 Colonize 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 6.96
Chelmsford
City
Single 27th 16:55 Lingfield |Accomplice 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.96
Single 26th 13:30 Written 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.96
Musselburgh  |Broadcast
Single 26th 16:05 Smart Lass 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 9.96
Musselburgh
Each Way 26th 14:00 Oriental Lilly 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.96
Musselburgh
Single 26th 19:30 Lingfield |Seprani 5.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 4.96
Single 26th 16:35 Nakeeta 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.96
Musselburgh
Single 26th 15:55 Lingfield |Scofflaw 10.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 5.96
Each Way 26th 15:30 Primo's Comet 15.00 1.00 Win 2 0.90 6.96
Musselburgh
Single 26th 14:00 Bibbidibobbidib 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.06
Musselburgh |oo
Each Way 26th 13:30 Forever A Lady 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.06
Musselburgh
Double 25th 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.06
17:05 Catterick |Vivacious Spirit 6.00 7
13:00 Bangor- |The Vollan 2.87 ]
On-Dee
Single 25th 17:05 Catterick |Joyful Dream 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 9.06
Single 25th 16:35 Catterick |Right Action 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.06
Single 25th 14:55 Catterick |Nataleena 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 11.06
Single 25th 13:25 Catterick |[Major Snugfit 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 12.06
Single 25th 16:35 Catterick |Parys Mountain 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.06
Single 24th 17:25 Ayr Star Shield 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.06
Single 24th 15:40 Ayr Paddyplex 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.06
Each Way 24th 16:25 Jacks Last 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.06
Southwell Hope
Single 24th 14:10 Ayr Mr Wagyu 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.06
Single 23rd 14:25 Capla Spirit 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 17.06
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 23rd 14:00 Sandown|Leodis Dream 17.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 11.06
Single 23rd 15:30 Swift Approval 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 11.06
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 14:25 Dark Side 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.06
\Wolverhampto [Dream
n
Single 23rd 17:40 Arty Campbell 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.06
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 17:20 Sandown|Platitude 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14.06
Single 23rd 16:05 Freedom And 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 15.06
\Wolverhampto |Wheat
n
Single 23rd 14:55 Critical 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 10.06
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n
Single 23rd 15:50 Cartmel |Top Billing 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 11.06
Each Way 23rd 15:50 Cartmel |Shaiyzar 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.73
Single 23rd 13:45 Cartmel |Beeno 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 8.73
Single 22nd 15:00 York Shine So Bright| 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 2.73
Each Way 22nd 18:55 Nonios 26.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 2.73
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 16:25 Uttoxeter|Doing Fine 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 3.73
Single 22nd 15:20 Uttoxeter|Mercian Prince 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.77
Each Way 22nd 17:00 Sandown|Geetanjali 34.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 0.23
Single 22nd 13:30 Sandown|Doc Sportello 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.23
Single 21st 18:35 Greatest 51.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 1.23
\Wolverhampto [Journey

n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 15:25 Salisbury|Pettochside 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.23
Single 21st 14:15 York Withhold 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.23
Single 21st 17:35 Kraka 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.23
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 17:55 Newton |Excellent Team 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.23
Abbot
Single 21st 18:05 Qaaraat 6.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 6.23
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 18:05 One One 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 7.23
\Wolverhampto [Seven
n
Single 21st 19:35 Goddess Of 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.23
Wolverhampto [Fire
n
Single 20th 19:00 Chester |Betsey Trotter 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 9.23
Single 20th 18:30 Chester |Barbill 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 10.23
Each Way 20th 14:45 York Qaysar 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 5.23
Each Way 20th 16:50 York Excellent 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 7.23
Times
Each Way 19th 16:20 York Free Love 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.23
Single 19th 18:30 Bath Uther 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.23
Pendragon
Single 19th 17:20 Stratford |Cut The Corner 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 11.23
Each Way 19th 17:20 Stratford |Murray Mount 15.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 11.23
Single 19th 17:00 Bath Big Time 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 12.23
Maybe
Single 19th 17:00 Bath Toolatetodeleg 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.23
ate
Single 19th 16:30 Bath Moonraker 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 14.23
Single 19th 16:30 Bath Union Rose 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.23
E/W Double 18th 1.00 Loss -1.00 15.23
17:00 Kempton |Dreamloper 3.13 3
14:00 Beverley |Princess Power| 4.33 8
Single 18th 16:30 Beverley |Splash Of 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.23
Verve
Single 18th 15:30 Beverley |How Bizarre 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.23
Each Way 18th 20:30 Kempton [llhabela Fact 19.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 18.23
Single 18th 16:00 Beverley |Dark Devil 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.23
Single 18th 15:30 Beverley |Amadeus Grey 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 21.23
Each Way 17th 14:20 Catterick |Tadaawol 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 9.23
Each Way 17th 20:00 Windsor [Act Of Magic 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 10.23
Single 17th 15:20 Catterick |Excessable 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.23
Single 17th 19:30 Windsor |Ashazuri 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.23
Single 17th 18:00 Windsor |Tropics 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.23
Single 17th 17:20 Catterick |Dance King 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 13.23
Single 16th 13:30 Ripon B Fifty Two 19.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 14.23
Single 16th 14:05 Ripon  |Just Hiss 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 15.23
Each Way 16th 15:50 Ripon Bolder Bob 41.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 3.23
Single 16th 15:15 Ripon Staxton 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 5.23
Each Way 15th 15:15 Angel Grey 29.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -1.27
Newmarket
Single 15th 18:10 Starfighter 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.27
Doncaster
Single 15th 16:55 We're Reunited 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.73
Chepstow
Single 15th 14:25 Newbury |[Kasbaan 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.73
Each Way 15th 14:50 Insurplus 21.00 1.00 Win 2 2.00 2.73
Doncaster
Single 15th 19:00 Agent Of 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 0.73
Chepstow Fortune
Single 15th 17:30 What An Angel 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.73
Chepstow
Each Way 15th 19:00 Kyllachys Tale 26.00 1.00 Win 2 2.00 1.73
Chepstow
Single 15th 16:55 Peachey 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.27




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chepstow Carnehan
Single 15th 16:35 Orvar 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.73
Doncaster
Single 15th 19:30 Rotherwick 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.73
Chepstow
E/W Double 14th 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.73
17:35 Champagne 5.00 2
Chepstow Bob
13:15 War Whisper 6.00 5
Pontefract
E/W Trixie 14th 3.20 Loss -3.20 3.73
19:35 Ascot Day 6.00 6
Chepstow
15:40 Chester |Bossipop 5.50 4
13:45 Mr Orange 6.00 1
Pontefract
Single 14th 16:25 Lingfield |Prince Percy 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 6.93
Single 14th 19:05 Union Rose 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.93
Chepstow
Single 14th 16:55 Lingfield |Tralee Hills 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.93
Single 14th 15:10 Chester |Sir Maximilian 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.93
Each Way 14th 18:05 Young John 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.93
Chepstow
Each Way 14th 13:45 Penny Pot 67.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 11.93
Pontefract Lane
Each Way 14th 20:05 Arty Campbell 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12.93
Chepstow
Single 14th 13:15 Inexes 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 13.93
Pontefract
Single 13th 17:20 Hamilton |One Last Hug 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 14.93
Single 13th 18:00 Bath Something 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 16.93
Lucky
Single 13th 14:20 Salisbury|Chamade 9.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 17.93
Each Way 13th 16:25 Bath Poetic Force 12.00 1.00 Win 1 6.88 17.93
Each Way 13th 13:45 Salisbury|Never Said 23.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 11.05
Nothing
Single 13th 20:00 Bath Sufi 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.05
Single 13th 17:30 Bath VVelvet Vista 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.05
Single 13th 16:25 Bath Tell William 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.05
Single 13th 19:30 Bath Bayston Hill 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.05
Single 13th 17:50 Hamilton |Be Bold 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 15.05
Single 12th 14:10 Beverley |Byron's Choice 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.05
Single 12th 16:10 Beverley |EI Picador 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.05
Single 12th 15:20 Kempton |Hart Stopper 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 22.05
Each Way 12th 18:10 Donncha 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 23.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 17:35 Samovar 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 24.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 15:20 Kempton |Diamond 15.00 1.00 Win 3 0.90 25.05
Dougal
Single 12th 20:10 Tricorn 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 24.15
\Wolverhampto
n
E/W Double 12th 1.00 Loss -1.00 25.15
16:45 Beverley |Puckle 3.25 1
20:10 Geizy Teizy 7.50 10
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 17:35 The Daley 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 26.15
\Wolverhampto [Express
n
Single 12th 16:45 Beverley |Thomas 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.15
Cranmer
Single 12th 16:10 Beverley |Regal Mirage 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 28.15
Single 12th 15:40 Beverley |Line Of Reason 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.15
Single 11th 17:50 Light Lily 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 19.15




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 19:25 Lingfield |Nibras Shadow 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12.15
Each Way 11th 16:50 Lingfield |Byron Green 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.15
Single 11th 19:40 Perth King's Wharf 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.15
Each Way 11th 16:25 Haydock |Florenza 23.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 15.15
Single 11th 15:10 Qaaraat 8.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 17.15
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 16:10 Street Poet 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 17.15
Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 14:25 Haydock |Somewhere 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 18.15
Secret
Single 10th 15:30 Leicester|Prince of Rome 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.15
Each Way 10th 19:00 Chester |Restorer 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.80 9.15
Each Way 10th 17:00 Leicester|Destroyer 29.00 2.00 Win 2 6.00 7.35
Each Way 10th 17:30 Chester |Penwortham 17.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 1.35
Single 10th 17:00 Leicester|Global Art 23.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 3.35
Single 10th 15:45 Collodi 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 4.35
Southwell
Single 10th 14:15 Isaac Wonder 7.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 6.35
Southwell
Each Way 9th 14:30 Thirsk  |Aberama Gold 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.35
Single 9th 13:30 Windsor |Garth Rockett 3.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 8.35
Single 9th 13:55 Thirsk  |Duke Of 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.35
Firenze
Single 9th 16:30 Salisbury|Escape The 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.35
City
Single 9th 16:55 Windsor |Buriram 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.35
Single 9th 14:30 Thirsk  |Muscika 6.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 12.35
Single 8th 16:25 Haydock |Sound Of lona 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.35
Single 8th 16:45 Ascot Princess Power 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.35
Single 8th 16:35 Laser Show 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 15.35
Newmarket
Each Way 8th 13:30 Haydock |So Beloved 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.35
Each Way 8th 12:30 Haydock |Fast Deal 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 10.35
Single 8th 17:10 Good Birthday 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.35
Newmarket
Single 8th 15:50 Haydock |War Glory 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 13.35
Single 8th 14:25 Ascot Via Serendipity 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 14.35
Single 8th 14:05 Haydock |Final Song 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 6.35
Each Way 7th 17:50 Hard Solution 17.00 1.00 Win 1 9.60 7.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 7th 17:50 Teepee Time 17.00 1.00 Win 3 1.10 -2.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 7th 16:20 Cartmel |Oksana 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.35
Single 7th 19:50 Freedom And 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.35
\Wolverhampto |Wheat
n
Single 7th 16:20 Cartmel |Canford 8.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -1.35
Thompson
Single 6th 19:20 Stratford |More Buck's 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.35
Single 6th 15:40 Bath Coronation 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 0.65
Cottage
Single 6th 19:50 Stratford |Dream Bolt 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.85
Single 6th 15:10 Bath The Lacemaker 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.85
Single 6th 15:50 Ripon Cote d'Azur 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.85
Single 6th 13:15 Ripon Bossipop 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -1.85
Single 5th 16:35 Lingfield |Swiss Pride 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.15
Single 5th 16:35 Lingfield |Garth Rockett 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.15
Single 5th 18:10 Ayr Remmy D 9.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 2.15
Cancelled
Single 5th 16:25 Newton |Chance It 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.15

Abbot




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 5th 15:20 Newton |Hallings Comet 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.15
Abbot
Single 5th 16:40 Ayr Star Cracker 8.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 4.15
Cancelled
Single 5th 15:10 Ayr Lagenda 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.15
Each Way 5th 14:50 Newton |Percy Street 15.00 1.00 Win 2 0.90 5.15
Abbot
Single 5th 14:40 Ayr John Kirkup 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 4.25
Single 4th 20:15 Lingfield [Confrerie 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -0.75
Each Way 4th 17:10 Lingfield |Javelin 26.00 1.00 Win 2 2.00 1.25
Single 4th 20:15 Lingfield |Fivehundredmil 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.75
es
Single 4th 18:15 Lingfield |Tomshalfbrothe 3.75 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.25
r
Each Way 4th 17:20 Catterick |Splash Of 19.00 1.00 Win 2 1.75 1.25
Verve
Single 4th 18:15 Lingfield |Cappananty 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -0.5
Con
Single 4th 17:50 Catterick |Grimsthorpe 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10.5
Castle
Single 4th 17:35 Beverley |Global Exceed 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.5
Single 4th 17:10 Lingfield |Atletico 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.5
Single 4th 15:30 Beverley |Inner Circle 5.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -7.5
Single 3rd 16:30 Swift Approval 10.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -7.5
Yarmouth Cancelled
Single 3rd 16:00 Kraka 9.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -7.5
Yarmouth Cancelled
Single 3rd 14:15 Haydock |Scofflaw 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.5
Single 3rd 20:15 Windsor |Bug Boy 7.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -6.5
Each Way 3rd 19:45 Windsor |Rotherwick 17.00 2.00 Win 3 3.00 -5.5
Single 3rd 18:00 Excellent 9.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -8.5
Yarmouth George Cancelled
Single 3rd 17:15 Haydock |Natty Night 8.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -8.5
Single 3rd 14:15 Haydock |Elegant Love 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -8.5
Double 2nd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13.5
15:55 Sandown|Thai Power 2.75 2
12:00 Sandown|Iindian Raj 5.00 9
Single 2nd 15:20 Sandown|Water's Edge 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.5
Each Way 2nd 15:10 Leicester[Millionaire 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.5
Waltz
Single 2nd 16:10 Leicester|Badri 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.5
Single 2nd 13:55 Inevitable 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.5
Newcastle Outcome
Single 2nd 15:40 Leicester|Starfighter 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.5
Each Way 2nd 14:55 Rich Belief 23.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.5
Newcastle
Single 2nd 14:10 Leicester|Kendergarten 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -6.5
Kop
Single 2nd 12:50 Upstaging 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -6.5
Newcastle
E/W Double 1st 2.00 Loss -2.00 -5.5
14:40 Karibana 3.75 1
Newmarket
14:05 She's So Nice 3.25 3
Newmarket
Single 1st 19:00 Enduring 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.5
Chepstow
Each Way 1st 17:10 You're Hired 17.00 1.00 Win 3 1.50 -2.5
Goodwood
Single 1st 20:00 Inner Circle 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4
Chepstow
Single 1st 20:30 Fact Or Fable 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
Chepstow
Single 1st 16:20 Norab 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2
Chepstow
Single 1st 16:20 Arty Campbell 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1

Chepstow




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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